
Board of Education Meeting Dates

2023-2024

Date: Third Monday of the Month (**Unless otherwise noted)

(See schedule below)

Location: 1201 Fifth Avenue, Belvidere, IL

Time/Location: 5:30 PM – Call to Order, Roll Call & Adjourn into

Closed Executive Session

6:00 PM – Reconvene into Open Session, Board Room

(lower level)

2023 2024

Monday, July 17 Tuesday, January 16 **

Monday, August 21 Tuesday, February 20 **

Monday, September 18 Monday, March 18

Monday, October 16 Monday, April 15

Monday, November 20 Monday, May 20

Monday, December 18 Monday, June 17


